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PDYC Trophy Races 2016-17
Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Preliminary Results

Course Boards Fleet

E event burgee

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Sailed:

Fleet

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

Boat Class

Wall Course
E Boards

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

SailNo HelmName

0 Bailey
Edmunds

1 Tom Cooper

1191 Clinton
Blazely

CrewName VY R1 R2
97 1.0 2.0
97 4.0 4.0

DNC DNC
97 20 1.0

District Dinghies Fleet

R3
1.0

1.0

4.0
DNC

R4 Total Nett

2.0

1.0

4.0
DNC

6.0

10.0

11.0

4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class SailNo HelmName

2004 Nick
McElwee

2040 Sam Bailey

1902 Barry
Mcindoe

1971 Clair
Jackson

210204 Josh Harris

203756 Josh Jones

359 Chris Wells
202559 Tom
Cooper

1871 Malcolm
Stevens

Under NS14
The

Radar

Arctic NS14
Walk on NS14
the Wild

Side

Alaska NS14
Wind Laser
Whisper Radial
Wind Laser
Whisper 4.7
Epic B14
The Laser
Cat's Full
Whisker

Go With NS14
the

Flow

Tequila NS14

1836 Jeremy
Wier

CrewName VY R1

Isobel 108 1.0
Cameron

Lindy 108 3.0
Bailey

Magnus 108 2.0
Mclndoe

Rick 108 4.0
Chippandall
118.5 11.0
DNC
125 11.0
DNC
Rani Wells 96.5 11.0
DNC
114 11.0
DNC
Peter 108 11.0
Cameron DNC
Jordon 108 11.0
Martin DNC

Junior Sabot Fleet

R2
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R3
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R4 Total

1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

5.0

12.0

18.0

26.0

44.0

44.0

44.0

44.0

44.0

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: VY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat

Junior Sabot 2HT2CH Sabot 5599

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Elysha Jones Liam Jones 167.0

0.0

6.0

10.0

11.0

Nett

5.0

11.0

12.0

18.0

26.0

44.0

44.0

44.0

44.0

44.0

Nett
0.0



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

Rank

Rank

Rank
1

Sabot Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet
Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Fleet

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Fleet

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Fleet

Boat
Whisper
Not Today
Another
White Boat
Starter Kit
Mini
Cooper
Crude Oil
Toasted
Cheese

Whisper

Cool
Change

Boat
Wall

Boat

Wall

Boat

Class

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Class

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Class

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Course
Boards

Class

SailNo
7058

7001

5559

5622

7103

5453

5467

7058

5439

HelmName

Taylor
Edmunds

Ruby
Edmunds

Ellen Hillcoat

Max
Edmunds

Lucy Cooper
Sam Jones
Sam Hillcoat
Taylor

Edmunds

Magnus
Mclndoe

R1 - Course Boards Fleet

CrewName

160.5

160.5

160.5

160.5

160.5

160.5

160.5

160.5

160.5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName CrewName
0 Bailey

Edmunds
1191 Clinton

Blazely

SailNo
1191

SailNo HelmName CrewName VY

0

Tom Cooper

R2 - Course Boards Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Clinton
Blazely

Bailey
Edmunds

HelmName

CrewName

Tom Cooper

R3 - Course Boards Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

97

VY
97

97

97

VY
97

97

97

VY R1 R2

R3
2.0

1.0

3.0

10.0
OCSs

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R4
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Total

3.0

3.0

7.0

13.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

Start Elapsed Corrected

13:25

13:25

Start
14:11

14:11

Start

14.09.00

0:39:37  0:40:51

0:40:03 0:41:17

DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:32:29 0:33:29

0:34:29 0:35:33

DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0.35.13 0.36.18

Nett
3.0

3.0

7.0

13.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

Points

1.0

2.0

4.0

Points

1.0

2.0

4.0

Points

1.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points

Course Wall Course Bailey
Boards E Boards Edmunds

1 Course Course 1 Tom Cooper 97 14.09.00 0.35.13 0.36.18 1.0
Boards Boards

3 Course Course 1191 Clinton 97 DNC 4.0
Boards Boards Blazely

R4 - Course Boards Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Course Course 1 Tom Cooper 97 14.09.00 0.35.13 0.36.18 1.0
Boards Boards

2 Course Wall Course 0 Bailey 97 14.09.00 0.37.13 0.38.22 2.0
Boards E Boards Edmunds

3 Course Course 1191 Clinton 97 DNC 4.0
Boards Boards Blazely

R1 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points

1 District Under NS14 2004 Nick Isobel 108 14:32 0:48:06 0:44:32 1.0
Dinghies The McElwee Cameron
Radar
2 District ~ Walkon NS14 1902 Barry Magnus 108 14.32 0.49.47 0.46.06 2.0
Dinghies the Wild Mclndoe Mcindoe
Side
3 District  Arctic NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey 108 14.32 0.52.21 0.48.28 3.0
Dinghies
4 District Alaska NS14 1971 Clair Rick 108 14.32 0.55.38 0.51.31 4.0
Dinghies Jackson Chippandall
5 District Wind Laser 210204 Josh Harris 118.5 DNC 11.0
Dinghies Whisper Radial
5 District Wind Laser 203756 Josh Jones 125 DNC 11.0
Dinghies Whisper 4.7
5 District Epic B14 359 Chris Wells Rani Wells  96.5 DNC 11.0
Dinghies
5 District The Laser 202559 Tom 114 DNC 11.0
Dinghies Cat's Full Cooper
Whisker
5 District Go With NS14 1871 Malcolm Peter 108 DNC 11.0
Dinghies the Flow Stevens Cameron
8 District Tequila NS14 1836 Jeremy Jordon 108 DNC 11.0
Dinghies Wier Martin

R2 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points



Rank
1

Rank

Fleet

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

Fleet

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

Boat

Under
The
Radar

Walk on
the Wild
Side

Arctic
Alaska
Wind

Whisper

Wind
Whisper

Epic
The
Cat's
Whisker

Go With
the Flow

Tequila

Boat

Wind
Whisper
Under

The
Radar

Arctic

Walk on
the Wild
Side

Alaska
Wind
Whisper
Epic
The
Cat's
Whisker

Go With
the
Flow

Tequila

Class
NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

Laser

Radial

Laser
4.7
B14

Laser
Full

NS14

NS14

Class

Laser
Radial

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14
Laser
4.7
B14

Laser
Full

NS14

NS14

SailNo HelmName CrewName VY  Start
2004 Nick Isobel 108 14:32
McElwee Cameron
1902 Barry Magnus 108  14:32
Mclndoe Mclndoe
2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey 108  14:32
1971 Clair Rick 108 14:32
Jackson Chippandall
210204 Josh Harris 118.5
203756 Josh Jones 125
359 Chris Wells Rani Wells  96.5
202559 Tom 114
Cooper
1871 Malcolm Peter 108
Stevens Cameron
1836 Jeremy Jordon 108
Wier Martin
R3 - District Dinghies Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start
210204 Josh Harris 118.5 13.30.00
2004 Nick Isobel 108  13.30.00
McElwee Cameron
2040 Sam Bailey Lindy 108  13.30.00
Bailey
1902 Barry Magnus 108  13.30.00
Mcindoe Mclndoe
1971 Clair Rick 108 13.30.00
Jackson Chippandall
203756 Josh Jones 125
359 Chris Wells Rani Wells 96.5
202559 Tom 114
Cooper
1871 Malcolm Peter 108
Stevens Cameron
1836 Jeremy Jordon 108
Wier Martin

Elapsed
0:48:06

0:49:47

0:52:21

0:55:38

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
0.58.01

0.52.54

0.53.44

0.53.53

0.55.27

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Corrected
0:44:32

0:46:06

0:48:28

0:51:31

Corrected

0.48.58

0.48.59

0.49.45

0.49.54

0.51.21

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

11.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
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1

Fleet

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

District
Dinghies

Rank

Rank

Rank

Boat

Under
The
Radar

Arctic
Wind
Whisper

Walk on
the Wild
Side

Alaska
Wind
Whisper
Epic
The
Cat's
Whisker

Go With
the
Flow

Tequila

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

R4 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed

NS14 2004 Nick Isobel 108 14.34.00 0.52.01
McElwee Cameron

NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy 108 14.34.00 0.54.43

Bailey

Laser 210204 Josh Harris 118.5 14.34.00 1.00.08

Radial

NS14 1902 Barry Magnus 108 14.34.00 0.56.50
Mcindoe Mcindoe

NS14 1971 Clair Rick 108 14.34.00 0.57.07
Jackson Chippandall

Laser 203756 Josh Jones 125 DNC

4.7

B14 359 Chris Wells Rani Wells 96.5 DNC

Laser 202559 Tom 114 DNC

Full Cooper

NS14 1871 Malcolm Peter 108 DNC
Stevens Cameron

NS14 1836 Jeremy Jordon 108 DNC
Wier Martin
R1 - Junior Sabot Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName

Junior Sabot 2HT2CH

Boat

Junior Sabot 2HT2CH

Boat

Junior Sabot 2HT2CH

Sabot 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones

R2 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName

Sabot 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones

R3 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName

Sabot 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones

R4 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Corrected

0.48.10

0.50.40

0.50.45

0.52.37

0.52.53

VY Place Points

167.0

VY Place Points

167.0

VY Place Points

167.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0



Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Fleet
Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Jun

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet Boat
ior Sabot 2HT2CH

Boat
Whisper
Not Today
Another White Boat
Starter Kit
Mini Cooper
Crude Ol
Toasted Cheese
Whisper
Cool Change

Boat
Whisper
Not Today
Another White Boat
Starter Kit
Mini Cooper
Crude Ol
Toasted Cheese
Whisper
Cool Change

Boat Class SailNo

Not Today Sabot 7001

Whisper  Sabot 7058

Another Sabot 5559

White
Boat

Starter Kit Sabot 5622

Sabot 7103

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Place Points

Sabot 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones 167.0

R1 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName
Sabot 7058  Taylor Edmunds
Sabot 7001 Ruby Edmunds
Sabot 5559 Ellen Hillcoat
Sabot 5622  Max Edmunds
Sabot 7103  Lucy Cooper
Sabot 5453  Sam Jones
Sabot 5467  Sam Hillcoat
Sabot 7058  Taylor Edmunds
Sabot 5439  Magnus Mcindoe

R2 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName
Sabot 7058  Taylor Edmunds
Sabot 7001 Ruby Edmunds
Sabot 5559  Ellen Hillcoat
Sabot 5622  Max Edmunds
Sabot 7103  Lucy Cooper
Sabot 5453  Sam Jones
Sabot 5467  Sam Hillcoat
Sabot 7058  Taylor Edmunds
Sabot 5439  Magnus Mcindoe

R3 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName VY Start
Ruby 160.5 13.25.00
Edmunds
Taylor 160.5 13.25.00
Edmunds
Ellen 160.5 13.25.00
Hillcoat
Max 160.5
Edmunds

160.5

VY Place Points

160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5

vY
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5
160.5

Elapsed
0.34.15

0.34.24

0.35.05

OCs

DNC

Place Points

Corrected

0.21.20

0.21.26

0.21.52

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

10.0

10.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points

Mini Lucy
Cooper Cooper
4 Sabot Crude Oil Sabot 5453  Sam Jones 160.5 DNC 10.0
4 Sabot Toasted Sabot 5467 Sam Hillcoat 160.5 DNC 10.0
Cheese
4 Sabot Whisper  Sabot 7058  Taylor 160.5 DNC 10.0
Edmunds
4 Sabot Cool Sabot 5439  Magnus 160.5 DNC 10.0
Change MclIndoe

R4 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Sabot Whisper Sabot 7058  Taylor 160.5 14.09.00 0.31.35 0.19.41 1.0
Edmunds
2 Sabot Not Today Sabot 7001 Ruby 160.5 14.09.00 0.32.24 0.20.11 2.0
Edmunds
3 Sabot Starter Kit Sabot 5622 Max 160.5 14.09.00 0.33.28 0.20.51 3.0
Edmunds
4 Sabot Another Sabot 5559 Ellen 160.5 14.09.00 0.34.59 0.21.48 4.0
White Hillcoat
Boat
5 Sabot Mini Sabot 7103  Lucy 160.5 DNC 10.0
Cooper Cooper
5 Sabot Crude Oil Sabot 5453 Sam Jones 160.5 DNC 10.0
5 Sabot Toasted Sabot 5467 Sam Hillcoat 160.5 DNC 10.0
Cheese
5 Sabot Whisper  Sabot 7058  Taylor 160.5 DNC 10.0
Edmunds
5 Sabot Cool Sabot 5439 Magnus 160.5 DNC 10.0
Change Mclndoe

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com




